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*TIMES AND ROUTES ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE DUE  

TO OPERATIONAL REASONS. 
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ROUTE 61 (Monday to Friday) 

 

ROUTE 61 

 

*trip starts at the Secondary school 

*Trip ends at Baie St Anne Jetty 

 

ROUTE 61: Mont Plaisir via Vallee De Mai & Anse Boudin 

Mont 
Plaisir 

Airport 
Grand 
Anse 

Vallee 
De Mai 

Cote 
D'or 

Anse 
Boudin 

  
Anse 
Boudin 

Cote 
D'or 

Vallee 
De Mai 

Grand 
Anse 

Airport 
Mont 
Plaisir 

0610 0620 0625 0635 0655 0710  0710 0725 0750 0800 0805 0810 

     0715 0730  0730 0750 0810 0820 0825 0830 

0800 0810 0815 0825 0845 0905  0905 0925 0945 0955 1000 1010 

1010 1020 1025 1035 1055 1115  1115 1135 1155 1205 1210 1220 

1100 1110 1115 1125 1145 1200  1215 1235 1255 1305 1310 1320 

1230 1240 1245 1255 1315 1335  1335 1355 1415 1425 1430 1440 

ROUTE 61: Mont Plaisir via Vallee De Mai & Baie St. Anne Jetty 

Mont 
Plaisir 

Airport 
Grand 
Anse 

Vallee 
De Mai 

BSA 
Jetty   

BSA 
Jetty 

Vallee 
De Mai 

Grand 
Anse 

Airport 
Mont 
Plaisir 

645 655 700 710 720   - - 700 705 715 

645 655 700 - -   810 820 830 835 845 

730 740 745 755 805   900 910 920 925 935 

820 830 835 845 855   1015 1025 1035 1040 1050 

930 940 945 955 1010   1500 1510 1520 1525 1535 

1345 1355 1400 1410 1420   1530 1540 1550 1555 1605 

- - 1450* 1500 1515   1605 1615 1625 1630 1640 

ROUTE 61: Mont Plaisir via Vallee De Mai & Cote D’or 

Mont 
Plaisir 

Airport 
Grand 
Anse 

Vallee 
De Mai 

COTE 
D'OR 

 COTE 
D'OR 

Vallee 
De Mai 

Grand 
Anse 

Airport 
Mont 
Plaisir  

0715 0725 0730 0740 0810  0810 0830 0840 0845 0850 

1700 1710 1715 1725 1750  1445 1500*    

      1750 1850*     

ROUTE 61: Mont Plaisir via Vallee De Mai & Zimbabwe 

Mont 
Plaisir 

Airport 
Vallee 
De Mai 

Anse 
Boudin 

ZIMBABWE   ZIMBABWE 
Anse 

Boudin 
Vallee 
De Mai 

Airport 
Mont 
Plaisir 

0900 0910 0925 1005 1015   1015 1025 1105 1120 1130 

1510 1520 1535 1620 1625  
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ROUTE 61 (Saturday) 

1310 1320 1325 1335 1355 1415  1415 1435 1455 1505 1510 1520 

1435 1445 1450 1500 1520 1540  1545 1605 1625 1635 1640 1650 

1600 1610 1615 1625 1645 1705  1620 1630 1650 1700 1705 1715 

1725 1745 1755 1805 1810 1820        

 

 

 

 

*Trips ends at East coast 

ROUTE 61: Mont Plaisir via Vallee De Mai & Zimbabwe 

Mont 
Plaisir 

Airpor
t 

Grand 
Anse 

Vallee 
De Mai  

COTE 
D'OR 

ZIMBABWE 

 

ZIMBABWE 
COTE 
D'OR 

Valle
e De 
Mai  

Grand 
Anse 

Airport 
Mont 
Plaisir 

0900 0910 0915 0925 0945 1015  1015 1045 1105 1115 1120 1130 

1510 1520 1525 1535 1555 1625  1830 1900*         

1725 1735 1740 1750 1810 1830        

ROUTE 61: Mont Plaisir via Vallee De Mai & Anse Boudin 

Mont 
Plaisir 

Airport 
Vallee De 

Mai  
BSA 
Jetty 

COTE 
D'OR 

Anse 
Boudin 

 

Anse 
Boudin 

COTE 
D'OR 

BSA 
Jetty 

Vallee 
De Mai  

Airport 
Mont 
Plaisir 

    

    

0700 0710 0725 0735 0745 0800  1115 1135 1145 1155 1210 1220     
0800 0810 0825 0835 0845 0905  1335 1355 1405 1415 1430 1440     

0935 0945 1000 1015 1025 1040  1415 1435 1445 1455 1510 1520     

1010 1020 1035 1045 1055 1115  1545 1605 1615 1625 1640 1650     
1100 1110 1125 1135 1145 1200  1725 1745 1755 1805 1815 1825     

1230 1240 1255 1305 1315 1335            

1310 1320 1335 1345 1355 1415            
1435 1445 1500 1510 1520 1540            

1600 1610 1625 1635 1645 1705            

      0655 0705 0725            

ROUTE 61: Mont Plaisir via Vallee De Mai & Cote D'or 

Mont 
Plaisir 

Airport 
Grand 
Anse 

Vallee 
De Mai  

BSA 
Jetty 

COTE 
D'OR 

  

COTE 
D'OR 

BSA 
Jetty 

Vallee 
De Mai  

Grand 
Anse 

Airport 
Mont 
Plaisir 

0610 0620 0625 0635 0645 0655               

0715 0725 0730 0740 0750 0810   0810 0820 0830 0840 0845 0850 

1130 1140 1145 1155 1205 1215               

1530 1540 1545 1555 1605 1615   1615 1625 1635 1645 1650 1700 
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ROUTE 61 (Sunday) 

 

 

 

ROUTE 61: Mont Plaisir via Vallee De Mai & Cote D’or 

Mont 
Plaisir 

Airport 
Grand 
Anse  

Vallee 
De Mai 

COTE 
D'OR   

  

COTE 
D'OR 

Vallee 
De Mai 

Grand 
Anse  

Airport 
Mont 
Plaisir 

0610 0620 0625 0635 0655             

0715 0725 0730 0740 0810   0710 0740 0750 0755 0800 

1130 1140 1145 1155 1215   0810 0830 0840 0845 0850 

1530 1540 1545 1555 1615   1215 1235 1245 1250 1300 

 

 

ROUTE 61: Mont Plaisir via Vallee De Mai & Anse Boudin 

Mont 
plaisir 

Airport 
Grand 
Anse  

Vallee 
De Mai 

COTE 
D'OR 

Anse 
Boudin 

  

Anse 
Boudin 

COTE 
D'OR 

Vallee 
De Mai 

Grand 
Anse  

Airport 
Mont 
plaisir 

        0700 0725 
 

0730 0750 0810 0820 0825 0830 

0700 0710 0715 0725 0745 0800  0800 0820 0840 0850 0855 0900 

0800 0810 0815 0825 0845 0905  0930 0950 1010 1020 1025 1035 

0935 0945 0950 1000 1025 1040  1040 1100 1120 1130 1135 1145 

1010 1020 1025 1035 1055 1115  1115 1135 1155 1205 1210 1220 

1100 1110 1115 1125 1145 1200  1205 1225 1245 1255 1300 1310 

1230 1240 1245 1255 1315 1335  1335 1355 1415 1425 1430 1440 

1310 1320 1325 1335 1355 1415  1415 1435 1455 1505 1510 1520 

1435 1445 1450 1500 1520 1540  1545 1605 1625 1635 1640 1650 

1600 1610 1615 1625 1645 1705  1705 1725 1745 1755 1800 1810 

 

ROUTE 61: Mont Plaisir via Vallee De Mai & Zimbabwe 

Mont 
Plaisir 

Airport 
Vallee 
De Mai 

Anse 
Boudin 

Ziambabwe 

  

Ziambabwe 
Anse 

Boudin 
Vallee 
De Mai 

Airport 
Mont 
Plaisir 

0900 0910 0925 1005 1015   0700 0710 0750 0805 0810 

1510 1520 1535 1620 1625   1015 1025 1105 1120 1130 
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ROUTE 62 (Monday to Friday) 
 

 

 

*Trip ends at SPTC Depot 

ROUTE 62: BSA Jetty via Le Duc & Anse Boudin 

BSA 
Jetty 

COTE 
D'OR 

Le Duc 
Anse 

Boudin  
  

Anse 
Boudin  

Le Duc 
COTE 
D'OR 

BSA 
Jetty 

0625 0635       0550 0555 0600 0610 

0905 0915   0940*   0700 0705 0715 0725 

1105 1120 1125 1140   0940*   9:45 1000 

ROUTE 62: BSA Jetty via Zimbabwe 

BSA 
Jetty 

COTE 
D'OR 

Le Duc 
Anse 

Boudin  
Grand 
Fond 

  

Grand 
Fond 

Anse 
Boudin  

Le Duc 
COTE 
D'OR 

BSA 
Jetty 

1510*  1520 1530 1540 1545        

1645 1655 1705 1715 1720   1725 1735 1740 1745 1800 

1720 1730 1740 1750 1755   1805 1815 1820 1825 1840 

1800 1810 1820 1830 1835   0825 0835 840 0845 0900 

0735 0745 0755 0805 0810   1300 1310 1315 1320 1335 

1220 1230 1240 1250 1255   1515 1525 1530 1535 1550 

1435 1445 1455 1505 1510   1620 1630 1635 1640 1655 

           

ROUTE 62: Mont Plaisir via Consolation & BSA Jetty 

Mont 
Plaisir 

Airport 
Grand 
Anse 

Consolation 
BSA 
Jetty 

  

BSA 
Jetty 

Consolation 
Grand 
Anse 

Airport 
Mont 
Plaisir 

0700 0705 0710 0730 0735   0725 0730 0750 0755 0800 

0830 0835 0840 0900 0905   0900 0905 0925 0930 0935 

1030 1035 1040 1100 1105   1000 1005 1025 1030 1035 

1145 1150 1155 1215 1220   1150 1155 1215 1220 1225 

1400 1405 1410 1430 1435   1335 1340 1400 1405 1410 

1610 1615 1620 1640 1645   - 1525 1545 1550* - 

1645 1650 1655 1715 1720   1550 1555 1615 1620 1625 

1725 1730 1735 1755 1800   1655 1700 1720 1725 1730 

1745 1750 1755 1815 1820   1745 1750 1810 1815 1820 

      1840 1845 1905 1910 1915 
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ROUTE 62 (Saturday) 

ROUTE 62 (Sunday) 

1820 1830 1835 1850   1135     1150 

*Starts at Anse La Blague 

 

 

*Trip ends at East Coast 

 

 

 

 

 

Route 62:Mont Plaisir - Grand Fond (Zimbabwe) via Consolation (Saturday) 

Mont 
Plaisir 

Airport Consolation 
COTE 
D'OR 

Grand 
Fond 

  
Grand 
Fond 

Anse 
Boudin  

COTE 
D'OR 

Consolation Airport 
Mont 

Plaisir 

0550 0555 0620 0635 0700   0550 0600 0610 0630 0655 0700 

0700 0705 0730 0745 0810   0700 0710 0720 0740 0805 0810 

1030 1035 1100 1120 1145   0825 0835 0845 0905 0930 0935 

1145 1150 1215 1230 1255   1140 1150 1200 1220 1245 1250 

1400 1405 1430 1445 1510   1300 1310 1320 1340 1405 1410 

1620 1625 1650 1705 1730   1515 1525 1535 1555 1620 1625 

1745 1750 1815 1830 -   1620 1630 1640 1700 1725 1730 
       1745 1755 1805 1825 1850 1855 

           1900 1920*     

Grand Fond (Zimbabwe) - Mont Plaisir via Consolation (Sunday) 

Mont 
Plaisir 

Airport Consolation 
COTE 
D'OR 

Grand 
Fond 

 Grand 
Fond 

COTE 
D'OR 

Consolation Airport 
Mont 

Plaisir 

0550 0555 0620 0635 0700  0550 0600 0630 0655 0700 

0700 0705 0730 0745 0810  0825 0835 0905 0930 0935 

1030 1035 1100 1120 1145  1140 1150 1220 1245 1250 

1145 1150 1215 1230 1255  1300 1310 1340 1405 1410 

1400 1405 1430 1445 1510  1515 1525 1555 1620 1625 

1620 1625 1650 1705 1730  1620 1630 1700 1725 1730 

1725 1730 1755 1810    1725 1735 1805 1830 1835 
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ROUTE 63 (Monday to Friday) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ROUTE 63: Baie St Anne via Vallee De Mai & Anse La Blague 

BSA Jetty Cote D'or Anse La Blague 

  
Anse LA Blague Cote D'or BSA Jetty 

0655 - 0710   0630 0650 0705 
     1535 1555 1605 

     1635 1655 1705 

       1440 1450* 

       1500 1510* 

*Trip ends at Primary school 

  

ROUTE 63: Mont Plaisir via Cote D'or & Anse Blague 

Mont 
Plaisir 

Airport 
Grand 
Anse  

Vallee 
De Mai 

Cote 
D'or 

Anse La 
Blague 

 

Anse La 
Blague 

Cote 
D'or 

Vallee 
De Mai 

Grand 
Anse  

Airport 
Mont 
Plaisir 

            0715 0735 0800 0810 0815 0825 

1200 1210 1215 1225 1250 1310  1250 1310 1335 1345 1350 1400 

1540 1550 1555 1605 1630 1650  1705 1725 1745 1755 1800 1810 

1615 1625 1630 1640 1705 1725        

ROUTE 63: Mont Plaisir via Vallee De Mai & Cote D'or 

Mont 
Plaisir 

Airport 
Grand 
Anse  

Vallee 
De Mai 

Cote 
D'or 

 

Cote 
D'or 

Vallee 
De Mai 

Grand 
Anse 

Airport 
  

Mont 
Plaisir 

     

 0610 0635 0645 0650 0700 

1130 1140 1145 1155 1220  0650 0715 0725 0730 0740 

1820 1830 1835 1845 1910  1515 1535 1545 1550 1600 
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ROUTE 63 (Saturday) 

ROUTE 63 (Sunday) 

 

 

ROUTE 63: Mont Plaisir via Vallee De Mai & Cote D'or 

Mont 
Plaisir 

Airport 
Grand 
Anse  

Vallee 
De Mai 

BSA 
Jetty 

Cote 
D'or 

  

Cote 
D'or 

BSA 
Jetty 

Vallee 
De Mai 

Grand 
Anse  

Airport 
Mont 
Plaisir 

              0630 0645 0655 - - 0715 

              0630 0645 0655 - - 0715 

1810 1820 1825 1835 1845 1900      
   

 

 
ROUTE 63: Mont Plaisir via Cote D'or & Anse Blague 

Mont 
Plaisir 

Airport 
Grand 
Anse  

Vallee 
De 

Mai 

BSA 
Jetty 

Anse 
La 

Blague 

 
Anse La 
Blague 

BSA 
Jetty 

Vallee 
De Mai 

Grand 
Anse  

Mont 
Plaisir  

       0700 0735 0745 0755 0810 

0830 0840 0845 0900 0905 0940  0950 1025 1030 1045 1100 

1200 1210 1215 1225 1235 1310  1250 1325 1335 1345 1400 

1615 1625 1630 1640 1650 1725  0950 1025 1030 1045 1100 

1700 1710 1715 1725 1735 1810  1705 1735    

  

  
  

 ROUTE 63: Mont Plaisir via Vallee De Mai & Cote D'or 

ROUTE 63: Mont Plaisir via Cote D'or & Anse Blague 

Mont 

Plaisir 
Airport Grand Anse 

Vallee 

De Mai 

Cote 

D'or 

Anse La 

Blague 

 

Anse La 

Blague 

Cote 

D'or 

Vallee 

De Mai 

Grand 

Anse 
Airport 

Mont 

Plaisir 

       0700 0720 0745 0755 0800 0810 

0830 0840 0845 0855 0920 0940  0950 1010 1035 1045 1050 1100 

1200 1210 1215 1225 1250 1310  1250 1310 1335 1345 1350 1400 

1615 1625 1630 1640 1705 1725  1705 1725 1745 1755 1800 1810 

1700 1710 1715 1725 1750 1810         
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Baggage not complying with the above specifications will not be accepted. 

Mont 
Plaisir 

Airport 
Grand 
Anse  

Vallee 
De 

Mai 

Cote 
D'or 

  
  

Cote 
D'or 

Vallee 
De Mai 

Grand 
Anse  

Mont 
Plaisir 

1130 1140 1145 1155 1220   0630 0655 - 0715 
 

 

 BAGAGGE POLICY 
 

 

 

 


